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Num.
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Cognome
ADDRISO
AMICI
AMICI
BARZAGLI
BATTAGLIA
BELLETTI
BENASSI
BENATI
BENINI
BENINI
BERVEGLIERI
BORGHESI
BUBANI
BUSI
BUZZETTI
CARAVITA
CARELLI
CARINATO
CASADEI
CASALI
CHECcUCCI
CHIESA
COCCHI
COMANDINI
CONTE
CORRADI
cuccoll
DALFIUME
DI BENEDETTO
DI GIULIO
DOMESI
DONATI
ERCOLANI
FABBRI
FABBRIZZI
FERRARI
FERRI

FERRI
FRANCINI
GABBI
GABBRIELLI
GALEOTTI
GAMBERINI
GANUCCI
GIACOMETTI
GIACOMINI
GORI
GOVONI

Nome
GIOVANNI
GIULIANA
PIERANGELO
DANIELA
LUCIA
MORENO
LEONARDO
MARCO
ANDREA
PARIDE
STEFANO
ELENA
SILVIO
ALESSANDRA
GIUSEPPE
NICOLA
ENRICO
PAOLA
SILVIA
STEFANO
TIZIANO
ANDREA
PAOLO
GIANLUCA
RENATO
GIULIANO
STEFANO
DANIELE
MONICA
CIRO
DANIELE
ALBERTO
VITTORIO
ALESSANDRO
SIMONA
LUIGI
GIUDITTA
LORENZO
IVAN CARLO
CARLO
FRANCO
FRANCESCO
DAVIDE
MATTIA
LUCA
MICHELE
GIAMPAOLO
LUIGI

Cod.Soc.
BO002
FC542
FC542
RE106
BO002
PR0O68
LU106
RE106
FC049
FC049
FE378
BO007
RA096
BO007
PR439
RA562
LU100
SM231
FC542
BOO0O15
FI018
BO124
RE106
FC049
PRO6S
MOO052
BO007
RA102
FEO26
FE537
FMO050
FC542
BO0O14
RN471
FI007
MO403
PT115
PT115
FIO05
MOO057
LU100
FIO07-FI018
BO007
FIO07-FI029
BO506
PT115
RA095
BO124

Tessera
BO1424
FC0002
FC0616
REOQ736
BO1415
PR0832
LU0073
RE0133
RA0693
FC0326
FEO180
RNOO50
RA0425
BO0646
PRO124
RAQ0708
LU0080
SM0063
FC0579
SM0013
FI1116
BO1500
RE0415
FC0324
PRO114
MO00193
B00240
RA0106
FEOO56
BO0358
AN0241
FC0512
RA0225
RN0281
F12829
MO01089
PT0475
PT0653
F12983
MO00214
PT0605
FI11762
BO0778
FI2739
BO1261
TO2653
RA0710
BO0462



Accompagnatori

Num.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Cognome
INNOCENTI
IOTTI

IRACI
LAZZARI
LOLLI
LORENZETTO
MAFFEI
MAGGIORELLI
MALAGUTI
MANZINI
MARCHETTI
MARCONI
MARTINOZZI
MARZANATI
MATTEI
MENEGHIN
MIGLIORI
MOLINARI
MONTANARI
MONTANARI
MONTANARI
MONTOLEONE
MURACCHINI
MUZZOLON
NALDINI
NEMO

OPPO

PARI

PARIGI
PARMEGGIANI
PARRINI
PARRINI
PASOTTI
PASQUALIS
PEDRI
PETROTTA
PIRONDINI
PORTA MORAN
RANIERI
REDEGHIERI
RICCARDI
RIZZOLI
ROCCHI

ROLI
ROMANO
ROVERONI
ROZZARIN
RUBINI

Nome
MARCO
UMBERTO
PAOLA
ARIO
ROBERTO
CLAUDIO
FRANCO
MAURO
FABIO
GIANPIETRO
CARLO
SAVERIO
MAURO
MASSIMILIANO
MARCO
SERGIO
FABRIZIO
DAVIDE
MONICA
ENRICO
MARCO
LUCA
TIBERIO
GIULIO
MAURO
PIERALDO
MARTA
LICIA

GIAN FRANCO
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
MONICA
ANDREA
ILARIA
CLAUDIO
ALFONSO
LAURA
NURIA
LISA
FEDERICO
LOREDANA
GIORGIO
MARCO
CLAUDIO
CARMINE
PAOLA
MATTEQO
RICCARDO

Cod.Soc.
LU104
BO506
FI018
BO506
RA095
FEO26
MO403
P1433
PRO6S8
RE105
FI018
LI036
FE378
PD140
BO506
TV409
PO149
SM231
FC542
FE026-TV406
RO297
BOO0O15
MOO052
CA253
FIO01-FI013-LI035
FMO50
PT487
RN471
FEO26
FE378
PT115
PT115
RA102
PR0O68
TN131
BO506
RE128
RNO35
RA095
RE105
RE106
BO002
RE128
MOO056
PO149
FEO26
BO0O14
FEO28

Tessera
LU0286
BO0374
F10499
B0O0329
RA0752
FEO253
RE0686
P11102
BO1216
REO514
FI11268
LI0092
FEO351
MOO0530
BO0803
TV0103
FI12335
SM0054
FC1006
FEO350
FEO176
BO1240
MOO0313
PD0538
F10105
ANO0916
PT0540
FC0258
FEO063
FEO574
PTO154
PT0194
RA0765
PRO117
TN0296
BO0719
REOQ789
RNO267
RA0772
RE0671
RE0402
BO0375
RE0622
MO00473
F11617
FEO046
BO1309
FEO568
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97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Cognome
SARRI
SCHIARATURA
SERRA
STAGNI
SURIANI
TAVELLA
TIRINNANZI
TOSI
UBERTO
VALDUGA
VALENTI
VARGA
VESCOVI

Nome
LEONARDO
GIONNI
ALEXANDER
MAURIZIO
SANDRO
MAURO
FRANCO
CATIA
CARLO
STEFANO
ENRICO
JUDIT
MICHELE

Cod.Soc.
FI007

RN333
MO060-M0497
FEO26

FC049
RE107-VR761
FI002

RAQ95

RE105

TN109
BOO015

FC542

PRO79

Tessera
F11213
RNO089
MO0827
FEO255
FC0332
RE0347
FI11360
RA0688
RE0125
TN1541
RNOO86
PD1134
PR0243



